PV weidinger

VDE-insulated Kraftform cross-recess screwdriver 1065 i, PZ 1
x 80 mm

High-quality Kraftform VDE screwdriver. Multi-component Kraftform handle for fast and
gentle working. The Wera Black Point tip and a complex hardening process guarantee
long usability of the tip, increased corrosion protection and exact fitting accuracy. Unit test
at 10,000 V for safe working at the approved voltage of 1,000 V. The hexagonal roll-off
protection prevents annoying rolling away at the workplace. With handle marking for
easier finding and sorting of the tool.

« Insulated screwdriver for safe work up to 1,000 volts

« Individually tested

« Multi-component Kraftform handle for quick and gentle work

« With handle marking for easier finding and sorting of the tool

« The Wera Black Point tip offers a precise fit and optimized corrosion protection

item number WL70716
model 1065 i PZ
manufacturer WERA
manufacturer item number 05051611001

GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging

order unit

WERA Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

178 mm
33 mm
33 mm
218 mm
81 mm
51 mm

1 piece
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PPV weidinger

content unit 1 piece

VDE yes

type of screw Pz1

ESD safe no

type of screwdriver 1000 V insulated
blade length 80 mm

Other versions

item number type of screw
WL70716 Pz1
WL70717 Pz2

Products for the electronic industry
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