

## VDE-insulated Kraftform cross-recess screwdriver 1065 i, PZ 1 x 80 mm



High-quality Kraftform VDE screwdriver. Multi-component Kraftform handle for fast and gentle working. The Wera Black Point tip and a complex hardening process guarantee long usability of the tip, increased corrosion protection and exact fitting accuracy. Unit test at 10,000 V for safe working at the approved voltage of 1,000 V. The hexagonal roll-off protection prevents annoying rolling away at the workplace. With handle marking for easier finding and sorting of the tool.

- Insulated screwdriver for safe work up to 1,000 volts
- Individually tested
- Multi-component Kraftform handle for quick and gentle work
- With handle marking for easier finding and sorting of the tool
- The Wera Black Point tip offers a precise fit and optimized corrosion protection

item number	WL70716
model	1065 i PZ
manufacturer	WERA
manufacturer item number	05051611001
GPSR manufacturer information	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
length	178 mm
width	33 mm
height	33 mm
length with packaging	218 mm
width with packaging	81 mm
height with packaging	51 mm
order unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry













content unit	1 piece
VDE	yes
type of screw	PZ1
ESD safe	no
type of screwdriver	1000 V insulated
blade length	80 mm

## Other versions

item number	type of screw
WL70716	PZ1
WL70717	PZ2







